ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Gas and Diesel Cans

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: EM-GASDIESEL

Type I: Galvanized steel safety can with durable powder coat finish makes everyday use and storage of
flammables easier and safer. Self-closing, spring-loaded lid is designed for venting vapor buildup and
preventing careless spills. 3.5" flame arrestor effectively inhibits flashback ignition. Clearly marked warning
label provides writing space for specifically identifying contents. Corrosion-resistant.

Type ll:Durable galvanized steel Type Il AccuFlow safety cans offer the most convenient, safest way to store
and dispense flammable liquids. Built to meet OSHA and NFPA 30, they have been independently fire tested
and approved by FM, and UL. Flexible metal hose is 9" x 1" (229 x 25) long to reach small openings. U.S.A.
Tank Size 5 Gallon (19L), Dimensions O.D. x H (in.): 1134" x 17%2" (298 x 445)
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ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Product Specifications

Fuel Storage - Gas/Diesel

Tanks

Size Gasoline
Part Number

5 EM-003
2-1/2 EM-009
1 EM-013
2-1/2 EM-014
5 EM-015

Mfg Part
Number

7150110
7125100
7110110
7225120

7250130

Diesel

Part Number

EM-004

Mfg Part

Number Type

7150210 I
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