

## Gas and Diesel Cans

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: EM-GASDIESEL

Type I: Galvanized steel safety can with durable powder coat finish makes everyday use and storage of flammables easier and safer. Self-closing, spring-loaded lid is designed for venting vapor buildup and preventing careless spills. 3.5" flame arrestor effectively inhibits flashback ignition. Clearly marked warning label provides writing space for specifically identifying contents. Corrosion-resistant.

Type II:Durable galvanized steel Type II AccuFlow safety cans offer the most convenient, safest way to store and dispense flammable liquids. Built to meet OSHA and NFPA 30, they have been independently fire tested and approved by FM, and UL. Flexible metal hose is  $9" \times 1"$  (229 x 25) long to reach small openings. U.S.A. Tank Size 5 Gallon (19L), Dimensions O.D. x H (in.):  $11\frac{3}{4}" \times 17\frac{1}{2}"$  (298 x 445)



## **Product Specifications**

Fuel Storage - Gas/Diesel Tanks					
Size	Gasoline		Diesel		
	Part Number	Mfg Part Number	Part Number	Mfg Part Number	Туре
5	EM-003	7150110	EM-004	7150210	I
2-1/2	EM-009	7125100	-		I
1	EM-013	7110110	-		I
2-1/2	EM-014	7225120	-		II
5	EM-015	7250130	-		II